1 PM01-05-013 - Left support
1 PM01-05-014 - Right support

4 NEO1-01-002 - Tbhc 8x60mm
4 NEO1-03-002 - M8 Washers

2 NE01-02-005 - Tfhc 6x35mm
AX1609 2 NE01-02-008 - Tfhc 6x50mm
Honda CRF300L 4 NE01-03-001 - M6 Washers
Rear Rack 4 NEO1-04-003 - Em6f

4 PM03-02-029 - Black alloy spacers 23mm

SCAN with your iphone camera or « qr code app » to watch the video

Scannez avec votre appareil photo ou application QR Code pour voir la vidéo

4 Tbhc 8x60mm + 4 Alloy spacers 23mm

2 Tfhc 6x35mm

2 Tfhc 6x50mm

1 PM01-05-013 - Left support
1 PM01-05-014 - Right support

4 NE01-01-002 - Tbhc 8x60mm
4 NE01-03-002 - M8 Washers

2 NE01-02-005 - Tfhc 6x35mm
AX1609 2 NE01-02-008 - Tfhc 6x50mm
Honda CRF300L 4 NE01-03-001 - M6 Washers
Rear Rack 4 NE01-04-003 - Em6f

4 PMO03-02-029 - Black alloy spacers 23mm

SCAN with your iphone camera or « gr code app » to watch the video

Scannez avec votre appareil photo ou application QR Code pour voir la vidéo

4 Tbhc 8x60mm + 4 Alloy spacers 23mm

2 Tfhc 6x35mm

2 Tfhc 6x50mm




